Objednavka

N&zov tovaru
CYFRA

CEA

NSE

IGE
OSTEOCALCIN
B-CROSSLAPS
TSH

Vitamin D total
FERRITIN

PTH Elecsys cobas

6.9.2017

Lo 1 15HL

~ Mnoistvo
2,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
2,0000
1,0000
1,0000

Objednal:

Roche Slovensko,s.r.o.
Cintorinska 3/A
811 08 Bratislava
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